AD633ARZ Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD633ARZ-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD633ARZ
Description IC MULTIPLIER ANALOG 8-SOIC
Detailed Description Analog Multiplier 4-Quadrant 8-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AD633ARZ Analog Devices Inc. IC MULTIPLIER ANALOG 8-SOIC
AD633 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD633ANZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633ARZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633ARZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JN 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JNZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JR 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JR-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JR-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JRZ-R7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ-RL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00786-0-3/15(K)
Rev. K | Page 20 of 20
AD633ARZ Analog Devices Inc. IC MULTIPLIER ANALOG 8-SOIC
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935